
CITY OF SURREY 
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR GORDON HEPNER 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO MARCH 2024 

2024 UBCM (Hotel Deposit) 
September 16 -20, 2024 

Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference 
Ma 1 -3, 2024 
Total Conferences 

Re istration 

675 

$ 675 

Descrlotion 

Per Diem Hotel 
577 

$ $ 577 

'"' ' . 

South Surrey/ White Rock Chamber of Commerce - 2024 Lunar New Year Celebration 

Total Seminars/MeetinAs/Events 

Communications 
Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se ration Allowance 

Airfare 
Tickets 

$ 

Other 
Travel 
Costs 

$ 

Event Date 
Feb-07 

Total 
Quarter 1 

577 

675 

$ 1,252 

Total 
Quarter 1 

50 

Total 
Quarter 2 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 2 

$ 50 $ 

Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 

391 
31 

2,002 
29,069 
2,394 

$ 33 887 $ 

$ 35,189 $ 

Total 
Quarter 3 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 3 

$ 

Total 
Quarter3 

$ 

$ 

Total 
Quarter4 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 4 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 4 

$ 

$ 

Grand Total 
577 

675 

$ 1,252 

Grand Total I 
50 

$ 50 ! 

Grand Total 
391 
31 

2,002 
29,069 
2,394 

$ 33 887 

$ 35,189 I 


